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Finishes

Long & straight
With skirt

With pleats
  Slip cover

 or Slip cover
Fixed upholstery   Slip cover

Upholstery:

Stitching:

Available widths:	 180cm
		  200cm
		  220cm
		  240cm
		  260cm
		  280cm
		  300cm
Depth 		  103cm
Height 		  84cm
Seat Height 	 41cm

Barbara

WeltDouble NeedleTop stitchNo stitch

Seat: 		  Fixed seat on springs

The Barbara sofa can be styled with connected back cushions, as shown in 
the mood photo, or with loose decorative cushions.


