



Barbara

Info & sizes

Available widths:	180cm 200cm 220cm 240cm 260cm 280cm 300cm
Depth	103cm
Height	84cm
Seat Height	41cm

Finishes

The Barbara sofa can be styled with connected back cushions, as shown in the mood photo, or with loose decorative cushions.

Upholstery:



Fixed upholstery
or Slip cover
With skirt

Slip cover
Long & straight

Slip cover
With pleats

Stitching:



No stitch

Top stitch

Double Needle

Welt

Seat:

Fixed seat on springs